

BID RESULTS

ADA RAMP CONSTRUCTION AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS, 2022

Monday, April 4th, 2022 at 10:00AM				LaRovere Companies		Sandstone Construction		Aqua Line Utility		Tasco Construction		Allied Paving Corp.		
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
120.1	60	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	
358.1	4	EACH	SIDEWALK GATE BOX ADJUSTED	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	
470	20	LF	BIT. CONC. CURB TYPE 2	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	
472.2	100	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR PERMANENT PATCH (5")	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	
504	175	LF	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – STRAIGHT	\$ 57.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 18,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,500.00	
504.1	30	LF	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 – CURVED	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	
580	100	LF	CURB REMOVED AND RESET	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	
697.1	5	EACH	SILT SACK	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	
701	100	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$ 108.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 139.25	\$ 13,925.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	
701.2	100	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELCHAIR RAMP	\$ 144.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 139.25	\$ 13,925.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	
701.3	10	EACH	DETECTABLE TILE SURFACE FOR HANDICAP RAMPS	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	
702	25	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT WALK SURFACE	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	
751.2	100	SY	LOAM BORROW AND SEEDING	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	
999.001	1	AL	TRAFFIC POLICE	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
					\$ 67,085.00			\$ 64,894.00			\$ 164,960.00			
<i>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.</i>											Corrected due to line-item extended price miscalculation			